Fer\\ood

Family: AUTOMATION
SubFamily: Panel Return Systems

Brand: LIGMATECH

Model: ZHR 30/L/125/F

Max. panel width

Min. panel length

Max. panel length

Length of conveyor

Panel return for edgebander
Panel return for edgebander
Min. panel length

Max. panel length

Min. panel width

Max. panel width

Max. forward feed speed

Panel ejection

47.24 inch
7.48 inch
98.43 inch
492.13 inch
Left

Left

7.48 inch
98.43 inch
3.54 inch
47.24 inch
82.02 ft/min

yes
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by means of: transfer roller table
Panel forward feed yes
by means of: Motorized belt
width dimension 47.24 inch
length dimension 492.13 inch
Safety standard EC mark yes
Total installed power 3.9 Kw
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